
Key Dates for 2024/25 (Dates are subject to change) 

 

 

The school will be closed for pupils on the following days to facilitate Staff Training 

Staff Baker Days School Development Days 

Thursday 29 August Tuesday 27 August 2024 

Friday 3 January 2025 Wednesday 28 August 

Monday 10 February  Friday 25 October 

Tuesday 11 February Thursday 17 April 

Monday 30 June  Monday 26 May  

 

Parent/Teacher Meetings 
Year 8  Friday 17 January 2025 – 9.15-11.15am 

Year 9 Wednesday 26 February 2025 – After School 

Year 10 Wednesday 15 January 2025 – After School 

Year 11 Monday 2 December 2024 – 9.15-11.15am 

Year 12 Monday 2 December 2024 – 1.15-3.15pm 

Year 13 Wednesday 27 November 2024 – After School 

Year 14 Wednesday 20 November 2024 – After School 

 

Year 10 Subject Choices Event / Post 16 Subject Choices Events Tuesday 18 March 2025  

  

Induction Day – Years 9, 10 and 11 Monday 2 September 

Induction Day – Years 8 and 12 Tuesday 3 September 

Induction Day – Years 13 and 14 Wednesday 4 September 

Thursday 5 September  All Students in school  

Term 1 Autumn: 30 August - 31 December 2024 
School Open Monday 2 September 2024 

Mid-Term: School Closed for pupils Friday 25 October – Friday 1 November (6 days) 

School Open Monday 4 November 

School Closed for pupils (other than Y11/Y12) Monday 2 December (only Y11/Y12 pupils are present for PTM) 

Christmas: School closed for pupils Monday 23 December – Friday 3 January 2025 (10 days) 

Term 2: Winter: 6 January - 25 April 2025 

School Open Monday 6 January 2025 

School Closed for pupils (other than Y8 ) Friday 17 January (only Y8 pupils are present for PTM) 

Mid-Term: School Closed for pupils Monday 10 – Friday 14 February (5 days) 

School Open Monday 17 February  

St Patrick’s Day: School closed for pupils Monday 17 March (1 day) 

School Open Tuesday 18 March  

Easter: School Closed for pupils Thursday 17 – Friday 25 April (7 days) 

Term 3 Spring: 28 April – 27 June 2025 
School Open Monday 28 April  

May Day: School Closed for pupils Monday 5 May (1 day) 

School Open Tuesday 6 May 

May Holiday: School closed for pupils Monday 26 May (1 day) 

School Open Tuesday 27 May  

Summer: School Closed for Pupils Friday 27 June - last day for pupil 


